Hoglands-OL 2011 Wed 7/20/2011 6:10 PM

SPORTident stracktider skapad av OE2003 Sverige © Stephan Kramer 2005
Pl Startnr Namn Tid
Bana 1 - Bla (28) 7100 m

1(83) 2(84) 3(85) 4(87) 5(88) 6(90) 7(80) 8 (44) 9(91) 10(92) 11(93) 12 (95) 13(97) 14 (94)

15(100) 16(101) 17(102) 18(103) M
1 150 Joakim Hederskog 50:26 1:46 6:06 8:08 8:58 15:06 18:18 20:43 23:21 26:53 28:42 32:36 38:01 38:52 40:11
IK Hakarpspojkarna 1:46 4:20 2:02 0:50 6:08 3:12 2:25 2:38 3:32 1:49 3:54 5:25 0:51 1:19

42:15 44:00 47:11 49:20 50:26

2:04 1:45 3:11 2:09 1:06
2 162 Erik Holmberg 57:09 1:52 5:36 8:15 9:07 16:35 20:04 22:28 25:22 29:37 31:55 36:31 42:28 43:35 45:18
IK Hakarpspojkarna 1:52 3:44 2:39 0:52 7:28 3:29 2:24 2:54 4:15 2:18 4:36 5:57 1:07 1:43

47:59 50:11 53:29 55:48 57:09

2:41 2:12 3:18 2:19 1:21
3 70 Henrik Andersson 57:31 2:03 7:07 9:11 10:00 16:49 19:48 22:18 24:31 28:04 30:19 34:36 41:38 43:10 46:25
Bredaryds SOK 2:03 5:04 2:04 0:49 6:49 2:59 2:30 2:13 3:33 2:15 4:17 7:02 1:32 3:15

49:10 50:406 54:05 56:20 57:31

2:45 1:36 3:19 2:15 1:11
4 102 Peter Jacobsson 59:00 2:04 7:21 9:27 10:26 18:04 21:22 24:06 27:33 31:20 34:08 38:05 44 :37 45:36 47:09
IK Hakarpspojkarna 2:04 5:17 2:06 0:59 7:38 3:18 2:44 3:27 3:47 2:48 3:57 6:32 0:59 1:33

49:25 51:23 55:04 57:43 59:00

2:16 1:58 3:41 2:39 1:17
5 71 Jacob Andersson 59:24 3:00 8:08 10:26 11:28 18:38 21:43 24:25 26:45 30:36 32:52 38:17 44:50 45:38 48:18
Bredaryds SOK 3:00 5:08 2:18 1:02 7:10 3:05 2:42 2:20 3:51 2:16 5:25 6:33 0:48 2:40

50:306 52:32 56:13 58:25 59:24

2:18 1:56 3:41 2:12 0:59
6 24 Peter Tudén 1:00:52 2:00 7:01 9:48 10:45 17:48 21:19 24:08 26:20 30:36 33:27 37:55 45:51 47:18 49:04
IK Hakarpspojkarna 2:00 5:01 2:47 0:57 7:03 3:31 2:49 2:12 4:16 2:51 4:28 7:56 1:27 1:46

51:33 53:26 57:17 59:43 1:00:52

2:29 1:53 3:51 2:26 1:09
7 148 Andreas Kédllming 1:01:41 2:03 6:57 8:55 9:55 17:16 21:01 23:50 26:57 31:38 34:03 38:18 45:14 46:14 48:10
IK Hakarpspojkarna 2:03 4:54 1:58 1:00 7:21 3:45 2:49 3:07 4:41 2:25 4:15 6:56 1:00 1:56

51:26 53:24 57:29 1:00:22 1:01:41

3:16 1:58 4:05 2:53 1:19
8 151 Markus Hederskog 1:03:12 1:49 6:57 9:28 10:35 17:29 20:33 23:39 26:12 29:52 33:04 38:40 45:40 47:03 51:54
Malungs OK Skogsmardar 1:49 5:08 2:31 1:07 6:54 3:04 3:06 2:33 3:40 3:12 5:36 7:00 1:23 4:51

54:13 56:10 59:38 1:02:07 1:03:12

2:19 1:57 3:28 2:29 1:05
9 73 Niklas Johansson 1:04:09 1:59 6:16 9:40 10:41 17:57 21:39 24:38 27:38 31:47 35:21 39:46 46:47 48:006 50:07
IK Hakarpspojkarna 1:59 4:17 3:24 1:01 7:16 3:42 2:59 3:00 4:09 3:34 4:25 7:01 1:19 2:01

52:34 54:27 59:42 1:02:44 1:04:09

2:27 1:53 5:15 3:02 1:25
10 69 Jacob Lindstam 1:07:56 1:52 7:34 9:35 10:41 19:27 22:49 25:32 27:59 34:11 37:24 44:35 51:35 52:40 54:26
SOL Tranas 1:52 5:42 2:01 1:06 8:46 3:22 2:43 2:27 6:12 3:13 7:11 7:00 1:05 1:46

57:22 59:44 1:03:38 1:060:35 1:07:56

2:56 2:22 3:54 2:57 1:21
11 58 Simon Lennermo 1:08:35 1:54 8:03 11:03 12:01 18:58 24:29 27:29 31:15 36:35 40:01 45:01 51:29 52:36 54:42
Nassjo OK 1:54 6:09 3:00 0:58 6:57 5:31 3:00 3:46 5:20 3:26 5:00 6:28 1:07 2:06

58:26 1:00:26 1:04:21 1:07:12 1:08:35

3:44 2:00 3:55 2:51 1:23
12 155 Anders Ling 1:08:37 2:15 7:08 9:29 10:37 18:38 22:52 26:18 29:15 34:31 37:35 44:52 52:00 53:23 55:18
Jonkopings OK 2:15 4:53 2:21 1:08 8:01 4:14 3:26 2:57 5:16 3:04 7:17 7:08 1:23 1:55

57:49 1:00:06 1:04:09 1:07:04 1:08:37

2:31 2:17 4:03 2:55 1:33
13 149 Marie Andersson 1:09:50 2:19 7:39 10:57 12:04 19:59 25:56 29:15 32:42 38:04 40:57 45:41 53:00 54:23 55:59
Jonkoépings OK 2:19 5:20 3:18 1:07 7:55 5:57 3:19 3:27 5:22 2:53 4:44 7:19 1:23 1:36

58:46 1:00:52 1:05:20 1:07:58 1:09:50

2:47 2:06 4:28 2:38 1:52
14 93 Goran Nord 1:12:28 2:16 8:09 11:19 12:39 20:44 25:01 28:12 30:44 36:32 39:44 45:51 53:54 54:54 57:04
SOL Tranas 2:16 5:53 3:10 1:20 8:05 4:17 3:11 2:32 5:48 3:12 6:07 8:03 1:00 2:10

59:44 1:02:09 1:07:29 1:10:53 1:12:28

2:40 2:25 5:20 3:24 1:35
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Bana 2 - Bla

125

10

158

Hakan Svensson
IK Vista

Mikael Trofast
Jonkoépings OK

Mans Lennermo
Nassjo OK

Mats Johansson
SOL Tranas

Albin Axelsson
Mullsjo SOK

Ake Wiljemark
IF Hagen

Kristina Andersson
Jonkopings OK

Anders Yngve
IK Hakarpspojkarna

Claes Johansson
Jonkopings OK

Peter Waldenstrom
Jonkopings OK

Hakan Johansson
IK Hakarpspojkarna

Pelle Envall
IK Hakarpspojkarna

Goran Siebers
IK Hakarpspojkarna

Anna Envall
IK Hakarpspojkarna

(29) 4500 m

Johanna Jonsson

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Olof Nilsson

SOK Aneby

Elin Svensson
Nassjo OK
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Hakan Gustafsson
Boxholm-Mj6lby OK
Gunnar Palmgvist
Boxholm-Mjolby OK
Sven Nilsson

IK Vista

Albin Sigby

IK Vista

Klaes Axelsson
Mullsjo SOK

Elin Tudén

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Filip Trofast
Bredaryds SOK
Goran Dehlin
Annebergs GIF
Magnus Trofast
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Stefan Hamas

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Kristina Carlqgvist
OK Djerf

Mikael Ohrn

OK Bavern

Tommy Olausson
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Anna Johansson
Jonképings OK
Robin Ohrn

OK Bavern

Magnus Nykvist
Jonkopings OK
Kenneth Andersson
Nassjo OK
Karl-Johan Norén
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Karin Ohlin
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Carina Carlqgvist
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